
City Conference FINAL

Boys Volleyball 10/21/2016

Western League 

2017

First Round Second Round 
Wednesday March 15 Wednesday, April 12

La Jolla vs St. Augustine Cathedral vs Scripps Ranch

Scripps ranch vs Cathedral

Friday, April 14

Wednesday, March 22 Scripps Ranch vs La Jolla

La Jolla vs Cathedral

Wednesday, April 19

Wednesday, March 29 Scripps Ranch vs Parker

Cathderal vs Parker

Friday, April 21

Friday, March 31 La Jolla vs Parker

St. Augustine vs Parker

Wednesday, April 26

Wednesday, April 5 St. Augustine vs Scripps Ranch

Scripps Ranch vs St. Augustine Cathedral vs La Jolla

Parker va La Jolla

Friday, April 28

Friday, April 7 Cathedral vs St. Augustine

Parker vs Scripps Ranch

St. Augustine vs Cathedral Wednesday, May 3

St. Augustine vs La Jolla

Parker vs Cathedral

Friday, May 5

La Jolla vs Scripps Ranch

Parker vs St. Augustine

Spring Breaks:

SDCA: March27- March 31, 2017

Cathedral/ Saints: April 13 - April 21, 2017 

Francis Parker: April 10- April 14, 2017

League Playoff (If Necessary): Friday, May 6, 2016 

Playoff Dates: May 9,10,12,13,16,17; Finals May 19,20, 2017

So Cal Championship: May 23,25,27 


